
3370 Series 

• RevoSoft® formulation for increased comfort, softness, and fit.
• Enhanced fingertip texture for superior handling and increased control.
• True Blue color.
• Ultra 300 Saver Pack reduces storage space and packaging waste.
• 300 pcs per box (Size XS - L), 250 pcs per box (Size XL) by weight.
  10 boxes per carton.

Available Size: XS 3375
                          S 3376
                         M 3377

L 3378
XL 3379

         



(3376)
(3377)

(3378)
(3379)

Gloves used for protection against chemotherapy drugs exposure should be selected specifically 
for the type of drugs being used. User is responsible for determining the safe use of glove in 
chemotherapy treatment. These gloves are for single and transient use only.

(3379)

True Blue color

120 ± 10

min. 0.05

min. 0.05

(3375)

(3376)

(3377)

(3378)

Dimension (mm)
Palm Width

70 ± 10

80 ± 10
95 ± 10
111 ± 10

(3375)
min 220

min 230

G1/AQL2.5Freedom From Holes 

Dimension (mm)
Length

*** ASTM D 6319. Test Results From Production Sample

Thickness (mm)

Tensile Strength (MPa)

Elongation (%)

Physical Appearance

Tested for use with Chemotherapy Drugs per ASTM D6978

Powder Residue Powder Free (mg/glove) max. 2

** Remark: The above data represent the norm of the product which may be changed without notice.

Non-Latex
Powder Free

Finger-Textured

300pcs Saver Pack

Warning: Do not use with Carmustine and Thiotepa

Cisplatin, 1.0 mg/ml
Cyclophosphamide (Cytoxan), 20.0 mg/ml
Dacarbazine (DTIC), 10.0 mg/ml
Doxorubicin Hydrochloride, 2.0 mg/ml
Etoposide (Toposar), 20.0 mg /ml
Fluorouracil, 50.0 mg/ml 
Paclitaxel (Taxol), 6.0 mg /ml

Tested Chemotherapy Drug & Concentration Minimum Breakthrough Detection Time

>240 mins
>240 mins
>240 mins
>240 mins
>240 mins
>240 mins
>240 mins

Mitomycin C, 0.5 mg/ml  
Methotrexate, 25 mg/ml

Vincristine Sulfate, 1.0 mg/ml 
Carmustine (BCNU), 3.3 mg/ml
Thiotepa, 10.0 mg/ml

>240 mins
>240 mins
>240 mins
Not recommended
Not recommended



245mmL x 128mmW x 88mmH 460mmL x 266mmW x 265mmH

Cranberry RevoSoft® CT Nitrile Powder Free Exam Gloves is a disposable glove product that is only
applicable for examination, medical treatments, and handling contaminated medical devices to
prevent cross contamination betwen users and patients, and not suitable for surgical use.

If allergic reaction occurs, discontinue use immediately and consult a physician. This product is not
made with natural rubber latex. 

Packaging Dimension 

Store in a dry place at room temperature. Exposed product should be shielded from direct sunlight,
intense artificial light, x-ray machines and other sources of ozone. 
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