



REVOSOFT_{ct}

Nitrile Powder Free

Examination Gloves

3370 Series

- RevoSoft® formulation for increased comfort, softness, and fit.
- Enhanced fingertip texture for superior handling and increased control.
- True Blue color.
- Ultra 300 Saver Pack reduces storage space and packaging waste.
- 300 pcs per box (Size XS L), 250 pcs per box (Size XL) by weight. 10 boxes per carton.

Available Size: XS 3375

S 3376

M 3377

L 3378

XL 3379



Saver Pack Series Benefits

Maximize Storage Space	Reduce Packaging Waste	Save on Shipping Cost	Reduce Stocking Time
nd accommy 100 so			
200 ps			••
300 pc			*

Features	Benefits	
Non-Latex	- No latex allergies.	
Powder Free	- Eliminates powder allergies and dry skin irritation.	
Finger-Textured	- Provides excellent grip.	
300pcs Saver Pack	- Triple the quantity of gloves packed in the same box.	
	- Reduces the usage of packaging materials.	

Test	Particular	Specification	
Dimension (mm)	X-Small (3375)	70 ± 10	
Palm Width	Small (3376)	80 ± 10	
	Medium (3377)	95 ± 10	
	Large (3378)	111 ± 10	
	X-Large(3379)	120 ± 10	
Dimension (mm)	X-Small (3375)	min 220	
Length	Small (3376)		
	Medium (3377)		
	Large (3378)	min 230	
	X-Large (3379)		
Thickness (mm)	Palm Thickness	min. 0.05	
,	Finger Thickness	min. 0.05	
Tensile Strength (MPa)	Before Aging	min. 14	
	After Aging	min. 14	
Elongation (%)	Before Aging	min. 500	
	After Aging	min. 400	
Powder Residue	Powder Free (mg/glove)	max. 2	
Freedom From Holes	G1/AQL2.5		
Physical Appearance	Rolled beaded cuff True Blue color Fingertip-textured surface Ambidextrous		

^{**} Remark: The above data represent the norm of the product which may be changed without notice.

Gloves used for protection against chemotherapy drugs exposure should be selected specifically for the type of drugs being used. User is responsible for determining the safe use of glove in chemotherapy treatment. These gloves are for single and transient use only.

Tested for use with Chemotherapy Drugs per ASTM D6978

Tested Chemotherapy Drug & Concentration	Minimum Breakthrough Detection Time
Cisplatin, 1.0 mg/ml	>240 mins
Cyclophosphamide (Cytoxan), 20.0 mg/ml	>240 mins
Dacarbazine (DTIC), 10.0 mg/ml	>240 mins
Doxorubicin Hydrochloride, 2.0 mg/ml	>240 mins
Etoposide (Toposar), 20.0 mg/ml	>240 mins
Fluorouracil, 50.0 mg/ml	>240 mins
Paclitaxel (Taxol), 6.0 mg/ml	>240 mins
Methotrexate, 25 mg/ml	>240 mins
Mitomycin C, 0.5 mg/ml	>240 mins
Vincristine Sulfate, 1.0 mg/ml	>240 mins
Carmustine (BCNU), 3.3 mg/ml	Not recommended
Thiotepa, 10.0 mg/ml	Not recommended

Warning: Do not use with Carmustine and Thiotepa

^{***} ASTM D 6319. Test Results From Production Sample

Packaging Dimension

Inner	Carton	
245mmL x 128mmW x 88mmH	460mmL x 266mmW x 265mmH	

Intended Application

Cranberry RevoSoft® CT Nitrile Powder Free Exam Gloves is a disposable glove product that is only applicable for examination, medical treatments, and handling contaminated medical devices to prevent cross contamination between users and patients, and not suitable for surgical use.

Handling and Storage

Store in a dry place at room temperature. Exposed product should be shielded from direct sunlight, intense artificial light, x-ray machines and other sources of ozone.

Hazard Identification

If allergic reaction occurs, discontinue use immediately and consult a physician. This product is not made with natural rubber latex.